
2009 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Startlist

 Men's Aerials Final

Changchun - Adventure Mtn. (CHN) 20.12.2008 Start time 13:30

Course Name

Lianhuashan Ski Resort

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

FIS

FRA

CHN

SUI

CHN

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

FITZGERALD Joe

KOHLY Luc

JIE Xiong

CLOT Monique

GE Shan Distance

69.0 m

21.0 m

25.0 m

4.00 m

6.50 m

6.50 m

8.00 m

8.00 m

8.00 m

ORSATTI Alberto

RAMIREZ Don

KITOV Oleg

DARGAN Garry

YONGCHUN Tao

FOMINYKH Julia

LIPING Sun

ITA

USA

RUS

AUS

CHN

UKR

CHN

Height

2.1 m

3.5 m

3.5 m

4.1 m

4.1 m

4.1 m

Gradient

26.0°

0.0°

37.0°

55.0°

65.5°

65.0°

70.0°

70.0°

70.0°

Weather sunny

Temperature -13,2 °C

Snow packed

Temperature -9,3 °C

Wind 1 m/s NE

NameFIS CodeBib NatStart No. Jump 1 D.D. Kicker

BLROSIPAU Denis2360140 35 1 bFdFF  4,425 6

BLRDASHINSKI Dmitri2164970 3 2 bdFFF  4,525 6

UKRABRAMENKO Oleksandr2472951 15 3 bFdFF  4,425 4

USAPETERSON Jeret2265753 28 4 bdFFF  4,525 4

CANOMISCHL Steve2271185 1 5 bdFFF  4,525 4

CHNYUE Haitao2416885 25 6 bdFFF  4,525 6

CHNQI Guangpu2526229 23 7 bLFF  3,800 5

CHNJIA Zongyang2527482 26 8 bLFF  3,800 5

BLRKUSHNIR Anton2193294 2 9 bFdFF  4,425 4

CANSHOULDICE Warren2304166 6 10 bLdFF  4,175 4

CHNLI Ke2416788 13 11 bFdFF  4,425 5

BLRGRISHIN Alexei2192130 21 12 bFdFF  4,425 6
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